PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

S	yı	les	ne	eet	v	er	S	O	n	V	Ι.	1	

SUBMISSION TYPE:			NEW ASSIGNMENT					
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:			ASSIGNMENT					
CONVEYING PART	Y DATA		л <u>. </u>					
		N	lame	Execution Date				
Trevor A. DEOSAR	AN			03/03/1993				
Sanjiv GARG				10/26/1993				
Kevin R. IADONAT	0			03/01/1993				
RECEIVING PARTY	' DATA							
Name: S MOS Systems, Inc.								
Street Address:	2460 North F							
City:	San Jose							
State/Country:		4						
Postal Code:	95131-1002							
Property	Туре		Number					
Application Number:			12472052					
Phone: Email: Correspondent Nam	(202)37 <i>Il be sent via US</i> 202-37 jasone@ ne: Sterne,	<i>Mail w</i> 1-2600 @skgf.c Kessle	<i>then the fax attempt is unsuccessful.</i> com r, Goldstein & Fox PLLC					
Address Line 1: 1100 New York Avenue, NW Address Line 4: Washington, DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 20005								
Address Line 4:	11401111							
Address Line 4: ATTORNEY DOCKE	T NUMBER:		1397.0740009					
			Jason D. Eisenberg					

ASSIGNMENT

In consideration of the sum of One Dollar (\$1.00) or equivalent and other good and valuable consideration paid to each of the undersigned: <u>Trevor A. Deosaran, Sanjiv Garg and Kevin R. Iadonato</u>, the undersigned hereby sell(s) and assign(s) to <u>S MOS Systems, Inc. (the Assignee)</u> the entire right, title and interest

check applicable box(es) In for the United States of America (as defined in 35 U.S.C. § 100), In and throughout the world,

in the invention(s) known as System and Method for Register Renamination

The undersigned agree(s) to execute all papers necessary in connection with the application(s) and any continuing, divisional, reissue, reexamination or corresponding application(s) thereof and also to execute separate assignments in connection with such applications as the Assignee may deem necessary or expedient.

The undersigned agree(s) to execute all papers necessary in connection with any interference which may be declared concerning the application(s) or any continuation, division, reissue or reexamination thereof and to cooperate with the Assignee in every way possible in obtaining evidence and going forward with such interference.

The undersigned hereby covenant(s) that he has (they have) full right to convey the entire interest herein assigned, and that he has (they have) not executed, and will not execute, any agreement in conflict therewith.

The undersigned hereby grant(s) Robert Greene Sterne, Esquire, Registration No. 28,912, Edward J. Kessler, Esquire, Registration No. 25,688, Jorge A. Goldstein, Esquire, Registration No. 29,021, Samuel L. Fox, Esquire, Registration No. 30,353, and David K. S. Cornwell, Esquire, Registration No. 31,944 of STERNE, KESSLER, GOLDSTEIN & FOX, 1225 Connecticut Avenue, Washington, D.C. 20036, power to insert on this assignment any further identification which may be necessary or desirable in order to comply with the rules of the United States Patent and Trademark Office for recordation of this document.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, executed by the undersigned on the date(s) opposite the undersigned name(s).

	IN WIINESS WHER	EOF, executed by the un	definition of the date(b) opposite are another and (b)			
late:	March 3, 1993	Signature of Inventor:	Trevor A. Deconcercono Trevor A. Decosaran			
		<u> </u>	Trevor A. Deosaran	5		
te.	2+26,1993	Signature of Inventor:	Lanji Marg			
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	5		
	March 1, 1993	Signature of Inventor:	Kein R. Adonato			
		_ Digitation of Interview	Kevin R. Iadonato			
		_ Signature of Inventor:				
- <u>-</u>						
-		Signature of Inventor:				
3						
	e, Kessler, Goldstein & Fox		MUA - 1 03	1397-074.ASS		
	4		1995 TA 20			
-						
-			PATENT A SUCHARK OFFICE DATENT			
	5. 2		OFFICE PATENT			
		0/0044		0202		
	RECORDED: 06/0	JZ/ZUTT	REEL: 026380 FRAME: 0303			